
Crane Creek Steering Committee

First Last Company Department Position Phone Email
1 Val Hutchinson County Council Council 803-576-2068 HutchinsonV@rcgov.us
2 Joyce Dickerson County Council Council 803-576-2068 DickersonJ@rcgov.us
3 Damon Jeter County Council Council 803-576-2068 JeterD@rcgov.us
4 Paul Livingston County Council Council 803-576-2068 LivingstonP@rcgov.us
5 Kit Smith County Council Council 803-576-2068 SmithK@rcgov.us
6 Norman Jackson County Council Council 803-576-2068 JacksonN@rcgov.us
7 Gregory Pearce County Council Council 803-576-2068 PearceG@rcgov.us
8 Gwendolyn Kennedy County Council Council 803-576-2068 KennedyG@rcgov.us
9 Jim Manning County Council Council 803-576-2068 Manningjim@rcgov.us
10 Kelvin Washington County Council Council 803-576-2068 WashingtonK@rcgov.us
11 Bill Malinowski County Council Council 803-576-2068 malinowskib@rcgov.us
12 Milton Pope Richland County Administration Administration 803-576-2054 PopeM@rcgov.us
13 Sparty Hammett Richland County Administration Administration 803-576-2050 HammettS@rcgov.us
14 Tony McDonald Richland County Administration Administration 803-576-2054 McDonaldT@rcgov.us
15 Jessica Artz Gills Creek Watershed N/A 803-727-8326 jartz@environ.sc.edu
16 Charlie Fisher Soil and Water Department Soil and Water 803-576-2080 fisherc@rcgov.us
17 Michael Criss Consultant for Town of Blythewood N/A 803-608-9163 mcriss@sc.rr.com

18 Mary Crockett SC DNR
Land, Water and 
Conservation Division Planner 803-734-9111 crockettm@dnr.sc.gov

19 Joe Flora University of South Carolina
Civil and Environmental 
Engineering Professor 803-777-8954 flora-joseph@sc.edu

20 Katie Giaclone Clemson University Carolina Clear Natural Resources Coordinator 843-554-7226x115 kgiacal@exchange.clemson.edu
21 Mary Nevins Clemson University Carolina Clear Natural Resources Agent 803-865-1216x122 mnevins@exchange.clemson.edu

22 Liz Gilland SC Urban & Community Forestry Council Urban Forestry Coordinator Urban Forestry lgilland@forestry.state.sc.us

23 Jon Goodall University of South Carolina
Civil and Environmental 
Engineering Professor 803-777-8184 goodall@sc.edu

24 John Grego Friends of Congaree Swamp
Friends of Congaree 
Swamp President 803-331-3366 jrgrego@mindspring.com

25 Bob Guild Sierra Club N/A Chapter Chair 803-252-1419 bguild@mindspring.com
26 David Hoops Richland County Public Works Public Works Director 803-576-2402 hoopsd@rcgov us26 David Hoops Richland County Public Works Public Works Director 803-576-2402 hoopsd@rcgov.us
27 Rebecca Haynes SCDHEC Watershed Outreach Coordinator 803-898-4211 haynesrl@dhec.sc.gov

28 Amanda Ley DHEC Watersheds Manager 803-898-4183 leyah@dhec.sc.gov

29 Shannon Lizewski City of Columbia Stormwater Environmental Technician Supervisor (803) 545-3237 sslizewski@columbiasc.net
30 Victoria Kramer City of Columbia Stormwater Outreach Coordinator 803‐898‐4211 vlkramer@columbiasc.net
31 Yancey McLeod Yancey Environmental Solutions CEO (803) 353-0440 yesyancey@mindspring.com
32 John Perry Town of Blythewood Administration Town Administrator 803-754-0501 PerryJ@townofblythewood.com
33 Elliott Powell Gills Creek WA GCWA President 803-799-5020 eep@1stsun.com
34 Sharon Snyder City Columbia Stormwater Stormwater Environmental Specialist 803-545-4001 sasnyder@columbiasc.net
35 Tracy (Ms) Swartout Congaree National Park Park Superintendent 803-776-4396 tracy_swartout@nps.gov
36 Dan Tufford University of South Carolina Engineering Professor 803-777-3292 tufford@sc.edu
37 Srinivas Valavala Richland County Stormwater Stormwater Manager 803-576-2465 valavalas@rcgov.us

38 Jimmy Walters
Piedmont Region Urban Forester, SC 
Forestry Commission Urban Forester (864)374-7111 jwcc4853@embarqmail.com

39 Jim Wilson Richland County Conservation Commission 803-576-2084 wilsonj@rcgov.us
40 Anna Almedia Richland County Planning KocyJ@rcgov.us
41 Tia Rutherford Richland County Planning ruhterfordt@rcgov.us
42 Carol Kososki Richland County Conservation Commission Retired Chair carolk2005@gmail.com
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43 Keith Bailey Town of Blythewood Administration Mayor 803-309-5164 BaileyK@townofblythewood.com
44 Kelly Collins Center for Watershed Protection Water Resources Engineer 410-461-8323 kac@cwp.org
45 Lori Lilly Center for Watershed Protection Watershed Ecologist/Planner 410-461-8323 lal@cwp.org
46 Julie Tasillo Center for Watershed Protection Watershed Planner 410-461-8323 jas@cwp.org
47 Heidi Johnson Keep the Midlands Beautiful Executive Director (803) 733-1139 Heidi@keepthemidlandsbeautiful.com
48 Bree Tribble Richland County Stormwater Customer Service 803-576-2468 tribbleb@rcgov.us
49 Keith Anthony Richland County Stormwater Community Outreach 803-576-2489 anthonyh@rcgov.us
50 Jim Bulak DNR Fisheries Research Research Coordinator 803-353-8232 bulakj@dnr.sc.gov.
51 Tony Magwood SCDOT SCDOT Resident Maintenance Engineer 803-786-0128 magwoodaa@scdot.org
52 Mary Henderson Soil and Water Department Soil and Water Education Coordinator 803-576-2083 hendersonmj@rcgov.us
53 Stephany Snowden Richland County Administration Administration Public Relations Director 803-576-2065 snowdens@rcgov.us
54 Dee Bennett City of Columbia Engineering Operations Manager 803-545-3400
55 Bill Cate Congaree Land Trust Executive Director Billy@congareelt.org
56 Alan Mehzrad Congaree River Keeper Congaree River Keeper alan@congareeriverkeeper.org

Note: This is a living document and members are added as they come in
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